
Vehicle 
Type

FULL-SIZE VANS COMPACT VANS OTHER
Low-roof Mid-/High-roof Ford  

Transit  
Connect

Ford  
Transit  

Connect

Ram  
Promaster 

City™

Chevrolet  
City  

Express

Nissan  
NV200

Service 
Bodies

Box  
Trucks TrailersFord  

Transit
Ford  

E-Series
Chevrolet 
Express

GMC  
Savana

Nissan  
NV

Ford  
Transit

Ram  
Promaster® Sprinter Nissan 

NV

Model Years 2015- 
2016

1992 -  
2013

1996- 
2016

1996- 
2016

2011- 
2016

2015- 
2016

2014- 
2016

2007- 
2016

2011- 
2016

2010- 
2013

2014- 
2016

2015- 
2016

2015- 
2016

2014- 
2016

Mounting Kits n/r n/r n/r
2085-0-01 X X X X X
2102-0-01 X X
2113-0-01 X X X X X X

2505 X
  EZGLIDE2™ DROP-DOWN LADDER RACKS

2261-3-01 X X X X X
2265-3-01 X X X X X
2267-3-01 X X X X X
2271-3-01 X X1 X1 X1 X
2275-3-01 X X1 X1 X1 X
2277-3-01 X X1 X1 X1 X
2291-3-01 X X X X X X
2295-3-01 X X X X X X X
2297-3-01 X X X X X X X

  ALUMINUM QUICK CLAMP RACKS
223-3-01 X X X X X X X
224-3-01 X X X X X X X

225-3 X X X X X X X
234-3-01 X1 X1 X1

236-3-01 X1 X1 X1

233-3-01 X1 X1 X1

 ALUMINUM ALL-PURPOSE RACKS
209-3 X1 X1 X1

229-3 X1 X1 X1

2097-3 X1 X1 X1

218-3 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
222-3 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

 STEEL ALL-PURPOSE RACKS
205-3 205-5 X1 X1 X1

216-3 216-5 X1 X1 X1

2056-3 2056-5 X1 X1 X1

1. Gutter-mounted van rack.

Learn more about roof racks we have.

http://www.carid.com/weather-guard/
http://www.carid.com/roof-racks.html

